,,x
MXE

AIRLINE

AIR 1ST AVIATION COMP
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR CHOICE ONE
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
BERRY AVIATION, INC.
BIG HORN AIRWAYS
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWE
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
DUMONT AVIATION
ELEVATE JET

ELITE AIRWAYS
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FAST AIR LTD

FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FIRST WING

FLIGHT WORKS
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GTA AIR, INC.

IFL

INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI(
PHOENIX AIRLINE SERVI
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SELECT JET
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRITJETS, LLC

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

1,320
15,791

O O o o o

=
~
o
Y
w

OO O OO OO OO0 00O

o
o
2
I~

O 0O 0 00000 0kFr OO0 000 O M

39,714
0

DEP

1,321
15,802

o O O oo

16,942

O~ O OOOOOO0O OO oo

5,483

O OO0 000000000000 o0 w

39,288
0

TOTAL

2,641
31,593

O O o oo

33,985

O 0O OO0 O0OO0OO0OOo0OOoO oo

=
o
a1
o
o

O 0O 0000000 kr O0OO0O0OoOOoO-N

79,002
0

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 0
0.00% 32
0.00% 1
1.50% 30

17.94% 316
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 31
0.00% 132

19.30% 402
0.00% 5
0.00% 37
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 9
0.00% 1
0.00% 81
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 23
0.00% 24
0.00% 107
5.96% 54
0.00% 0
0.00% 4
0.00% 9
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 6
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 74
0.00% 1
0.00% 20
0.00% 2

44.87% 574
0.00% 1

MONTHLY DATA - November 2020

INT'L

OO0 0000000000000 O0DO00O0DO0O0O0O0O00O000DO0O00O0DO00O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoo

OLTS

O 0O OO0 0000000000000 0DO0OO00DO0OO00DO0OO00DO0O0O0O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO

1,348

[SCREENED]

0

0

0
1,320
15,791
0

0

0

0

0
17,043
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
5,017
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
39,091
0

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
0 0.00%
752,495 0.35%
8,500 0.00%
4,666,600 2.16%
24,270,388 11.24%
25,794 0.01%
15,000 0.01%
15,300 0.01%
217,744 0.10%
1,122,000 0.52%
39,286,210 18.20%
110,150 0.05%
4,628,000 2.14%
34,500 0.02%
62,400 0.03%
94,000 0.04%
278,175 0.13%
31,800 0.01%
24,867,600 11.52%
18,700 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
445,028 0.21%
533,792 0.25%
1,444,982 0.67%
7,737,336 3.58%
0 0.00%
76,000 0.04%
183,360 0.08%
3,800 0.00%
55,468 0.03%
86,200 0.04%
12,750 0.01%
15,300 0.01%
8,000 0.00%
42,000 0.02%
11,000 0.01%
8,500 0.00%
15,700 0.01%
625,400 0.29%
27,734 0.01%
569,900 0.26%
39,000 0.02%
75,872,000 35.14%
23,350 0.01%

ENP

3,371
15,882

o O O oo

[ee]
J
o]
00
©

OO0 0000000000000 0DO000O000000OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

8,822
21,878

O O o oo

91,134

OO 0O 0000000000000 O000O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

12,193
37,760

O O o oo

-
3
©
o
[N}
N

OO 0O 0000000000000 O000O0O00O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

3,382,765
0

0

0

94,741

O OO0 0000000000000 Oo0OOoOOo

41,712
0

FREIGHT
DEP

4,210,017

76,908

O OO0 0000000000000 OoOOoOo

68,737

O OO0 0000000000000 Oo0OOoOOo

110,449



l
MXE

M I L W A U K EE

AIRLINE

SUMMIT AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B,
TALON AIR, INC.

THRIVE AVIATION
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

285

0

62

0

0

0
8,906
0

0
88,147

DEP

270

O O o oo

8,815

87,928

TOTAL

555

0

62

0

0

0
17,721
0

0
176,075

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.32% 5
0.00% 2
0.04% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2

10.06% 249
0.00% 26
0.00% 6

100.00% | 2,289

MONTHLY DATA - November 2020

INT'L

O O 0O OO0 O0OOo0Oo oo

OLTS

O OO 00000 oo

1,348

ISCREENED]
0

285

0

62

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
16,865 0.01%
731,500 0.34%
25,500 0.01%
121,000 0.06%
66,000 0.03%
12,750 0.01%
31,400 0.01%
13,849,452 6.41%
12,497,500 5.79%
196,650 0.09%
215,913,923 | 100.00%

ENP

O O OO0 O0OO0OOoOo oo

107,142

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 00000 oo

121,834

TOTAL

O OO0 00000 oo

228,976

ENP

[«lNelNelNelNelNelNelie)

1,606,906
0
5,580,277

FREIGHT
DEP

O O 0O OO0 o oo

1,924,002
0
6,735,078

TOTAL

[«lNelNelNellelNelNelNe)

3,530,908
0
12,315,355



