

## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - November 2020

ĺ	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT			
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
AIR 1ST AVIATION COMP	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	32	0	0	0	752,495	0.35%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CHOICE ONE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	8,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	1,320	1,321	2,641	1.50%	30	0	0	1,320	4,666,600	2.16%	3,371	8,822	12,193	879	2,778	3,657	
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	15,791	15,802	31,593	17.94%	316	0	0	15,791	24,270,388	11.24%	15,882	21,878	37,760	1,411	2,104	3,515	
BERRY AVIATION, INC. BIG HORN AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	25,794 15.000	0.01% 0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	31	0	0	0	217,744	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CSA AIR. INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	132	0	0	0	1.122.000	0.52%	0	0	0	175.497	100.474	275.971	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	17,043	16,942	33,985	19.30%	402	0	0	17,043	39,286,210	18.20%	87,889	91,134	179,023	8,342	16,846	25,188	
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	110,150	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	37	0	0	0	4,628,000	2.14%	0	0	0	268,024	333,212	601,236	
DUMONT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	34,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ELEVATE JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	62,400	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ELITE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	94,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	9	0	0	0	278,175	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FAST AIR LTD	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	81	0	0	0	24,867,600	11.52%	0	0	0	3,382,765	4,210,017	7,592,782	
FIRST WING	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FLIGHT WORKS FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	1 23	0	0	0	23,350 445.028	0.01% 0.21%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	4	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	533.792	0.21%	0	0	0	94.741	76.908	171.649	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	107	0	0	0	1,444,982	0.25%	0	0	0	94,741	76,908	0	
FRONTIER AIRLINES. INC	5.017	5.483	10.500	5.96%	54	0	0	5.017	7.737.336	3.58%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	4	3	7	0.00%	0	0	0	0,017	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	76,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	9	0	0	0	183,360	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GTA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	3,800	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
IFL	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	55,468	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	86,200	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	1	0	1	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	8,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	42,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PHOENIX AIRLINE SERVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	11,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	8,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRIVATE JETS INC. PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	1 74	0	0	0	15,700 625,400	0.01% 0.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,734	0.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	20	0	0	0	569,900	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	20	0	0	0	39.000	0.20%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	39.714	39.288	79.002	44.87%	574	0	1.348	39.091	75,872,000	35.14%	0	0	0	41.712	68.737	110.449	
SPIRITJETS, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
									, -					-	-		

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - November 2020

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT		MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
SUMMIT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	285	270	555	0.32%	5	0	0	285	731,500	0.34%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B/	62	0	62	0.04%	1	0	0	62	121,000	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
THRIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	31,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	8,906	8,815	17,721	10.06%	249	0	0	8,906	13,849,452	6.41%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	26	0	0	0	12,497,500	5.79%	0	0	0	1,606,906	1,924,002	3,530,908
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	196,650	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	88,147	87,928	176,075	100.00%	2,289	0	1,348	87,515	215,913,923	100.00%	107,142	121,834	228,976	5,580,277	6,735,078	12,315,355